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                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	AIM-BCRS-0020
	文件：2.01024 Mbytes
Page：9 Pages


	10.1 Medical Grade Tablet with Qualcomm? Snapdragon? 660

Features
?EquippedwithDeviceOn/iServicesoftwareforremotedevicemanagement
?QualcommSDA660withAndroid10
?10.1Full-HDcapacitivetouchscreendesignedwithscratch-resistant
Corning?Gorilla?Glass
?Supportsglovemodeandstyluswithpalmdetectiontoexpandusability
?Integra
	ADVANTECHAdvantech Co., Ltd.
研華研華科技

	

	AIM-BCRS-0020
	文件：1.95866 Mbytes
Page：6 Pages


	8 Industrial-Grade Tablet with Qualcomm? Snapdragon? 660 Processor, Android 12 with Android Enterprise Recommended

Features
?Qualcomm?Snapdragon?660processorwithAndroid12andAndroid
EnterpriseRecommendedcertification
?8industrial-gradeLCDwith1920x1200resolution,400-nitbrightness,and
upto12,000hoursMTBF
?Projectedcapacitivetouchscreenwithscratch-resistantCorning?Gorilla?
Glas
	ADVANTECHAdvantech Co., Ltd.
研華研華科技

	

	AIM-BCRS-0020
	文件：1.82043 Mbytes
Page：8 Pages


	10.1 Medical-Grade Tablet with Intel? Atom? Processor and PCAP Touchscreen

Features
?EquippedwithDeviceOn/iServicesoftwareforremotedevicemanagement
?Intel?Atom?processorwithsupportforbothWindowsandAndroidOS
?10.1fullHDprojectedcapacitivetouchscreenwithscratch-resistant
Corning?Gorilla?Glass
?Supportsactivestyluspen,glovedoperation,
	ADVANTECHAdvantech Co., Ltd.
研華研華科技

	

	AMCC0020
	文件：949.92 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	AMCC Series Cut Core FINEMET? F3CC Series Cut Core
	ETCList of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分類制造商

	

	AT-0020-XJ
	文件：255.96 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	12.5 x 4.5 mm Crystal
	TAITIENTAITIEN ELECTRONICS
泰藝泰藝電子股份有限公司

	

	ATM-0020
	文件：345.15 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	ELECTRICALLY CONDUCTIVE DIE ATTACH ADHESIVE
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	AWG0020
	文件：581.5 Kbytes
Page：13 Pages


	30 ~ 4000 MHz Wide-band Gain Block Amplifier MMIC
	ASB
Advanced Semiconductor Business Inc.

	

	AWG0020E
	文件：690.28 Kbytes
Page：15 Pages


	30 ~ 4000 MHz Wide-band Gain Block Amplifier MMIC
	ASB
Advanced Semiconductor Business Inc.

	

	BAL-0020SLG
	文件：543.65 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	SURFACE-MOUNT BROADBAND BALUN
	MARKIMICROWAVEMarki Microwave
馬基馬基微波

	

	BUS0020
	文件：170.65 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	Ultrasonic Sensors
	BalluffBalluff Korea Ltd.
巴魯夫巴魯夫自動化（上海）有限公司

	



            

		
        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市凌旭科技有限公司
	F0020R
	FPE
	2016+
	變壓器
	8850
	只做原裝,假一罰十,公司專營變壓器,濾波器!
	詢價
	深圳市微特力科技有限公司
	F0020R
	FPE
	2020+
	
	26855
	原廠渠道!全新原裝!大量現貨長期供應!
	詢價
	艾睿國際（香港）有限公司
	F0020R
	FPE
	2021+
	SOP
	100500
	一級代理專營品牌!原裝正品,優勢現貨,長期排單到貨
	詢價
	貿澤芯城（深圳）電子科技有限公司
	F0020R
	MNC
	22+
	SOP
	3000
	一級代理原廠VIP渠道,專注軍工、汽車、醫療、工業、
	詢價
	深圳市寶芯創電子有限公司
	F0020-R
	FPE
	1736+
	SOP
	15238
	原廠優勢渠道
	詢價
	深圳硅原半導體有限公司
	F0020-R
	FPE
	2022+
	SOP
	90000
	原廠原盒現貨,年底清倉大特價!送
	詢價
	深圳市駿思創達科技有限公司
	F0020-R
	FPE
	20
	SOP
	35000
	原裝現貨價格優勢
	詢價
	深圳市振宏微科技有限公司
	F0022-33-05YY0IE
	ITT
	23+
	原廠封裝
	11888
	專做原裝正品,假一罰百!
	詢價
	深圳市駿創達科技有限公司
	F00232PAAA
	ARCOLECTRIC (BULGIN LIMITED)
	2308+
	
	294590
	一級代理,原裝正品,公司現貨!
	詢價
	深圳市偉健電子科技有限公司
	F00235-3
	HARBOUR
	20+
	HARBOUR
	120
	優勢渠道訂貨
	詢價


        

        更多F0020R供應商
            更新時間2024-3-8 11:53:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	F1-80C32-12
	F244
	F29C51004T-90JC
	F2N02
	F3055L
	F4558
	F5042-S-TB16R
	F65548A
	F65550B
	F7102
	F7105
	F7204
	F7304
	F7313
	F7389
	F7404
	F7413
	F7416
	F7N02Z
	FA13842
	FA13842P
	FA3635
	FA3641
	FA5301P
	FA5304S-TE1
	FA5310
	FA5310S-TE1
	FA5311B
	FA5311S-TE1
	FA5315
	FA5317
	FA5331M-TE1
	FA5332M-TE1
	FA5511
	FA7610N-TE1
	FA7612
	FA7615M-TE2
	FA82371MX
	FAN1537PA
	FAN1537PB
	FAN5056MV85
	FAN5063M
	FAN5066M
	FAN5091MTC
	FAN5093MTC


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	F1N05
	F245
	F2C02
	F2P02
	F373
	F5018-S-TB16R
	F65545B2
	F65550A
	F7101
	F7103
	F7201
	F7303
	F7306
	F7324
	F7403
	F7406
	F741529AGHH
	F7805
	F82C206
	FA13842N-TE1
	FA13844
	FA3635P
	FA4105A
	FA5304
	FA5305
	FA5310B
	FA5311
	FA5311P
	FA5314
	FA5316
	FA5317S-TE1
	FA5331P
	FA5332P
	FA7610
	FA7611M-TE1
	FA7615M
	FA7617
	FA82438MX
	FAN1537PAC
	FAN2500SX
	FAN5059M
	FAN5063MX
	FAN5071M
	FAN5091MTCX
	FAN5093MTCX
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723
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